
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND

ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

PARADISE ENTERPRISES

DLCPM0028642000

12

SEP-2021

02-OCT-2021 12:3402-OCT-2021

EPF DUES

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1768157912

ECR

OCT-2021

TRRN Number

ECR Id 63723726

Total Members 10

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

          7,548

Total Refund Advance          3,321

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

         10,869

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme benefit as scheme declaration is not submitted.

Aadhaar Not Seeded Member 0
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Member Details :-

EPSGross

UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS
Pension
Share

EE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR
NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF
ER PF
Share

EDLI EE Share

        8,904
CHHOTU RAY           577          8311 100843776991 N.A.

        6,923            14        6,923
CHHOTU RAY -

        6,923
            0          254 - -

        7,342
MD SHAMSHER           577          8312 101323503449 N.A.

        6,923            14        6,923MD
SHAMSHER

-
        6,923

            0          254 - -

       21,000
NITI MEHRA         1,250        1,8003 100865934209 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
NITI MEHRA -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       12,237
RAJENDER           961        1,3854 101442402664 N.A.

       11,538             6       11,538
RAJENDER -

       11,538
            0          424 - -

        7,342
RAMESH TANTI           577          8315 100799012708 N.A.

        6,923            14        6,923RAMESH
TANTI

-
        6,923

            0          254 - -

       12,102
SAKET KUMAR           721        1,0386 101323509739 N.A.

        8,654            11        8,654SAKET
KUMAR

-
        8,654

            0          317 - -

        6,118
SONU KUMAR           481          6927 100843687256 N.A.

        5,769            16        5,769SONU
KUMAR

-
        5,769

            0          211 - -

        8,566SUDAMA
CHOUDHARY

          673          9698 101212981411 N.A.
        8,077            12        8,077SUDAMA

CHOUDHARY
-

        8,077
            0          296 - -

        7,420SUDHA
CHANDRA JHA

          481          6929 100365440215 N.A.
        5,769            16        5,769

SUDHA
CHANDRA
JHA

-
        5,769

            0          211 - -

       19,291VEDANSH
MEHRA

        1,250        1,80010 101603291639 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000VEDANSH

MEHRA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note: UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
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